The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in these specifications
by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order. 93
High Voltage MLC Chips
For 600V to 5000V Applications
010419
NEW 630V RANGE
High value, low leakage and small size are difficult parameters to obtain in capacitors for high
voltage systems. AVX special high voltage MLC chip capacitors meet these performance

For 600V to 5000V Applications
101317